	the state of the s	IN MARKETTE	00111	
ATTONAL Assessment Centr	C V GLAICKS. PHAN	- Date & Time	Completed .	Done ph.
Date In: 024 00 000 1 1.46	Jeb desemption			
ROT NO: NPATATA 2001 0634/4	SAS c-Illing			-
Veli No GRA 47089	U-malhibida sina, AK			1 1
000 0110 2020 15 K	Projector Cialm For		40	120
OD TP Reporting Only	1-Motor W/O (With	HOTI THE TANKS		- POSSONIO ANGENTO
OD TP Reporting Only	t-Photo Upicaded		-	7
	Assessment/Survey I	report		
TP Inxurer:	Assit Report by Pax	/ Hand to Divner/VVII	<u>111</u>	wit)
Proterred Witch / INC Assign Witch / QW: (A STEEL A	Telt		
IP United the Seas No. 6	15C 3446W	MC(,)/Non-I	1.00)
Owner / Orlver: () Cover Typ	io; (.)
fronth tras f	Perlod: (1111	"liner) .
Confirmed by 1 ([Note Est Status (WO):	N: 0-20%: P: 21-	79%. P: 80-	100%]
	[Note-Est Stims (WO)	NO()		
Year of Registration: ())	TOTAL BEATTER TOTAL	Antituda Commission of the Com
Excess (5) Londing : \$1	OF THE PROPERTY OF THE PROPERT		公司是2007岁	Miller Contraction on
Charle (1.11) The Cartomar & Customer's to	Marganilan attely Confide	on ON Visite & latin	for of repalier	<u> </u>
	Harring and the second			
() Walle-In Customar 1 Gustomaro a	BYEY URGENTLY.			
() Yotul Loss Case : to e-mail Yes	arer Orcorning) Towing Co:		THE THE PARTY NAMED IN
Youll Luss Case I to e-mail Yas	arey Oldonia and			
Drive-in ()/Towed-in (); Invo	ico: VRS()/NO(
Drive-in ()/ Towed-in (); Invo	arer Orcorning			
Drive-in () / Towed-in (); Invo	/ Courtesy Car ()) Towing Co:		
Drive-in ()/ Towed-in (); Invo	/ Courtesy Car ()) Towing Co:		NEW MEANAGES
Drive-in ()/Towed-in (); Invo Drive-in ()/Towed-in (); Invo (thribbicanta ()/Towed-in (); Invo (thribbicanta ()/Towed-in () 1) Apply for Transport Allowance () 2) QC Check / Post Repuir Inspection 3) Upload Resurvey Photo [Repuir Cost >	/ Courtesy Car ()) Towing Co:	ANGENIA PER	New York Control of the Control of t
Drive-in () / Towed-in (); Invo	/ Courtesy Car ()) Towing Co:		New York Control of the Control of t
Drive-in ()/Towed-in (); Invo Drive-in ()/Towed-in (); Invo (thribbicanta ()/Towed-in (); Invo (thribbicanta ()/Towed-in () 1) Apply for Transport Allowance () 2) QC Check / Post Repuir Inspection 3) Upload Resurvey Photo [Repuir Cost >	/ Courtesy Car ()) Towing Co:	ANGENIA PER	New York Control of the Control of t
Drive-in ()/Towed-in (); Invo Drive-in ()/Towed-in (); Invo (thribbicanta ()/Towed-in (); Invo (thribbicanta ()/Towed-in () 1) Apply for Transport Allowance () 2) QC Check / Post Repuir Inspection 3) Upload Resurvey Photo [Repuir Cost >	/ Courtesy Car ()) Towing Co:	ANGENIA PER	New York Control of the Control of t
Drive-in ()/Towed-in (); Invo Drive-in ()/Towed-in (); Invo (thribbicanta ()/Towed-in (); Invo (thribbicanta ()/Towed-in () 1) Apply for Transport Allowance () 2) QC Check / Post Repuir Inspection 3) Upload Resurvey Photo [Repuir Cost >	/ Courtesy Car ()) Towing Co:	ANGENIA PER	New York Control of the Control of t
Drive-in ()/Towed-in (); Invo Drive-in ()/Towed-in (); Invo (thribbicanta ()/Towed-in (); Invo (thribbicanta ()/Towed-in () 1) Apply for Transport Allowance () 2) QC Check / Post Repuir Inspection 3) Upload Resurvey Photo [Repuir Cost >	/ Courtesy Car ()) Towing Co:	ANGENIA PER	
Drive-in ()/Towed-in (); Invo Drive-in ()/Towed-in (); Invo (thribbicanta ()/Towed-in (); Invo (thribbicanta ()/Towed-in () 1) Apply for Transport Allowance () 2) QC Check / Post Repuir Inspection 3) Upload Resurvey Photo [Repuir Cost >	ice: VRS()/ NO(Towing Co:		A STANDARD VICTOR OF THE STANDARD VICTOR OF T
Drive-in () / Tewed-in (); Invo Drive-in () / Tewed-in (); Invo (S) / Tewed-in (); Invo	ion: VIES () / NO (/ Courtesy Car () - \$3000) ()	Towing Cor		TOTAL MARKET TOTAL
Drive-in () / Tewed-in (); Invo Drive-in () / Tewed-in (); Invo (S) / Tewed-in (); Invo	isos VIZS () / NO (/ Courtesy Czr () - \$3000) ()	AMIA Delicat Toporting DATE Provided For		Tana Santa S
Drive-in ()/ Tewed-in (); Invo Chrive-in ()/ Tewed-in (); Invo Chrive-in ()/ Tewed-in (); Invo Christoff ()/ Te	isos VIZS () / NO (/ Courtesy Czr () - \$3000) ()	AMIA Delicat Toporting DATE Provided For		Tana Santa S
Drive-in()/Tewed-in(); Invo Drive-in()/Tewed-in()/Tewed-in(); Invo Drive-in()/Tewed-in()/Tewed-in(); Invo Drive-in()/Tewed-in()/Tewed-in(); Invo Drive-in()/Tewed-in()/Tewed-in()/Tewed-in(); Invo Drive-in()/Tewed-	isos VIZS () / NO (/ Courtesy Car () - \$3000) ()	Att Accident Reporting Try You're pro-	C	Tana Santa S
Drive-in () / Tewed-in (); Invo Drive-in () / Tewed-in (); Invo Spinion and Spinion (); Invo 2) QC Check / Post Repuir Inspection 3) Upload Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost > Injury : Driver/Owner: Limitatet No:	ion VIZS () / NO (/ Courtesy Car () - \$3000) ()	AMIA Deldant lapardus Tri Youlang Pre Vit Youlang Pre	C	TOTAL STATE OF THE PARTY OF THE
Drive-in ()/ Tewed-in (); Invo Chrive-in ()/ Tewed-in (); Invo Christophia () Christophia () Christophia (); Invo Christoph	ion VIZS () / NO (/ Courtesy Car () - \$3000) ()	Tri Toulou-Tire to Busy Pri Pollou-Tire to Busy Pri Po	C CONTROL OF THE CONT	100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100
Drive-in ()/ Tewed-in (); Invo Drive-	ion VIZS () / NO (/ Courtesy Car () - \$3000) ()	Try Touring And Days Pri Touring Price of the Price of t	(Vey Cite and Control of the Control	70 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 1
Drive-in () / Towed-in (); Invo Drive-in () / Towed-in (); Invo Spring and Street () (); Invo Spring and Street (); Invo Spring and Street (); Invo Drive () (); Invo Spring and Street (); Invo Drive () ();	ion VIZS () / NO (/ Courtesy Car () - \$3000) ()	AMITACIONI DE LE CONTROL DE LE	(STOOK THE CONTROL OF	7 (10) 100 (10)
Drive-in () / Tewed-in (); Invo Drive-in () / T	ion VIZS () / NO (/ Courtesy Car () - \$3000) ()	Try Towing Cost All Abelian Inpuring DAI Daney Asserbed Fri Towing Inc. Tri Towing Inc.	Captulandon Captulandon (vey Captulandon (vey Captulandon (vey Captulandon Verification	7(10) 100 100 100 100 100 100 100
Drive-in ()/ Tewed-in (); Invo Drive-	ion VIZS () / NO (/ Courtesy Car () - \$3000) ()	Try Young The The Thirty The Try To The Thirty The Try To Try	(STOOK THE CONTROL OF	7 (210) 7 (200

SINGAPORE ACCIDENT STATEMENT

IMPORTANT NOTICE

Mobile Number Fax Number

Contact Number

EMail Address

- 1. Please report correctly the details of the accident to speed up the claims process.
- 2. This Form must be completed by the Policyholder and/or the Authorised Driver.
- 3. Information provided must be as truthful and accurate as possible. Any wilful misrepresentation or witholding of material facts may allow insurance companies to repudiate policy liability.
- 4. The issue and acceptance of this Form by insurance companies is not an admission of policy liability on the part of the insurance companies.

5. Any false reporting may be referred to the Police for investigation.

- 6. This report will be forwarded by the insurers of the GIA Records Management Centre established by the General Insurance Association of Singapore (GIA) for archiving and that copies of this report will, for a fee, be made available upon application by interested parties.

Market and the Control of the Contro	ACCIDENT STATEMENT
Date Of Report	02/10/2020 17:46
	01/10/2020 15:15
Exact Location Of Accident	PIE TOWARDS CHANGI AFTER TOA PAYOH
THE CONTRACT OF THE CONTRACT O	SINGAPORE
DE LA COMPANIA DE LA	ETAILS OF OWN VEHICLE
Vehicle Registration Number	GBH4708A
Insured/Policyholder	
NO DESCRIPTION OF THE PROPERTY	SERENE'S FASHIONS
Co Reg No	5XXXX955L
Email Address	NOEMAIL
Mobile Phone No	(LOCAL) +65-90621089
Alternative Phone No	OFFICE-90621089
Vehicle Particulars	
Manufacturer	TOYOTA
Model	HIACE
Exact Purpose for which vehicle was being used at time of accident	WORKING PURPOSES
Are you claiming under your own insurance policy for repair to your vehicle?	NO
If No. Please state action to be taken	THIRD PARTY
Vehicle Category	COMMERCIAL VEHICLE
Insurance Company	
Name of Insurance Company	AIG ASIA PACIFIC INSURANCE PTE. LTD.
Type Of Coverage	COMPREHENSIVE
Fleet Policy	NO
Policy Number	2070082584
Cover Note Number	
Driver	
Name of Driver	NG ANG HUAY
NRIC No	SXXXX005J
Date Of Birth	29/01/1962
Occupation	INDOOR
Date Of Driving Pass	30/08/1983
Driving Experience	37 YEARS AND 1 MONTH
Gender	FEMALE

(LOCAL) +65-90621089

OTHERS-90621089

NOEMAIL

BLK 113 JURONG EAST STREET 13 Address

#03-410

Postcode 600113

Was driver an employee of the Insured's Company YES

If No, Relationship of the Driver with the Insured

Vehicle Registration Number of Driver's Own

Vehicle

Insurance Company of Driver's Own Vehicle

General Information of the Accident

Type Of Accident COLLISION - HEAD TO REAR

Weather Conditions DRIZZLING

Road Surface WET

Other Information

Was any foreign vehicle involved in this accident? NO

Number of vehicles (including own vehicle)

involved in the accident

Was any body injured in the Accident? YES

Was any injured conveyed to hospital by

ambulance?

Was any other material or property damaged? YES

I have been approached by unknown person(s) soliciting/offering accident claims assistance.

Number of Passengers (Including Driver)

Details of Police Action

Was the accident reported to the police?

If Yes, Please state which Police Station

Police Station Name JURONG EAST NEIGHBOURHOOD POLICE CENTRE

YES

2

NO

NO

1

ROAD: NO. 92 BOON LAY WAY , POSTCODE: 609962 , COUNTRY: Police Station Address

SINGAPORE

Police Station Contact TEL NO: 1800-8999999 - FAX NO: 66655791

Was notice of intended Prosecution given? NO

If Yes, against whom?

Circumstances of Accident

PLEASE REFER TO POLICE REPORT T/20201002/2071

Attachment(s)

Are accident photos available for attachment? YES NO

Was there any video captured by Car Camera?

Was there any audio recorded?

NO

DETAILS OF OTHER VEHICLE PROPERTY 1

Vehicle Registration Number

GBC3446M

Vehicle Make/Model/Colour

Details Of Properties

Vehicle Category

COMMERCIAL VEHICLE

Name of Driver

NRIC/Passport Number

Contact Number

Address

Postcode

Insurance Company Name

Name NG ANG HUAY Approximate Age Injuries Sustain SLIGHT INJURY Injured person in which vehicle? GBH4708A Were seat belts worn? YES Was this injured conveyed to hospital by ambulance? Address Postcode

SKETCH PLAN

IMPORTANT NOTICE

- 1. Please report correctly the details of the accident to speed up the claims process.
- 2. This Form must be completed by the Policyholder and/or the Authorised Driver.
- 3. Information provided must be as truthful and accurate as possible. Any wilful misrepresentation or withholding of material facts may allow insurance companies to repudiate policy liability.
- 4. The issue and acceptance of this Form by insurance companies is not an admission of policy liability on the part of the insurance companies.
- 5. Any false reporting may be referred to the Police for investigation.
- 6. The report will be forwarded by the insurers of the GIA Records Management Centre established by the General Insurance Association of Singapore (GIA) for archiving and that copies of this report will for a fee be made available upon application by interested parties.
- 7. By the lodgment of this report to the insurers, you hereby consent to the archiving of this report at the centre and to copies of the report being made available aforesaid.
- 8. Consent under the Personal Data Protection Act (PDPA)

I understand, acknowledge, agree and consent that:

- (a) My insurer, my workshop and the General Insurance Association of Singapore ("GIA") may/are permitted to collect, use, disclose and/or process my personal data/personal information set out in this [form] and any other personal information provided by me or possessed by my insurer (collectively the "Personal Information") and disclose and transfer such Personal Information to all insurer(s) who have insured vehicle(s) involved in this accident (all insurer(s) who have insured vehicle(s) involved in this accident shall be collectively referred to as the "Insurers"), the Insurers' lawyers/law firms, the Monetary Authority of Singapore and any relevant government agency/authority (such as the police), for the purpose(s) of:
 - (i) processing, handling and/or dealing with my claims including the settlement of the claims and any necessary investigations relating to the claims;
 - (ii) investigating the accident and/or my claims;
 - (iii) carrying out and/or dealing with my instructions or responding to any enquiries by me;
 - (iv) administering my claims (including the mailing of correspondence, statements, invoices, reports or notices to me, which could involve disclosure of certain personal data about me to bring about delivery of the same as well as on the external cover of envelopes/mall packages); and/or
 - (v) complying with applicable law in administering, processing, handling and/or dealing with my claims (collectively the "Purposes")
- (b) all insurer(s) who have insured vehicle(s) involved in this accident and the insurers' lawyers/law firms, may/are permitted to collect, use, disclose and/or process my Personal Information for one or more of the above Purposes; and
- (c) my Personal Information may/can be disclosed by any of the Insurers and/or GIA to their third party service providers or agents[including their lawyers/law firms], which may be sited outside of Singapore, for one or more of the above Purposes.
- (d) my Personal Information will also be collected and used to compile claims history for the purpose of fraud detection, investigation and management in present and all future claims.
- (e) the information so collected under (d) above may be shared / disclosed:
 - (i) to all insurers and/or any other third parties that assist in evaluating, investigating, controlling or managing fraud. regulators, law enforcement and government agencies as reasonably required for the purposes stated, or
 - (ii) for complying with requirements under any regulations, laws or court orders.

Policyholder's Signature Date & Time:

Driver's Signature (if driver is not the policyholder)

Date & Time:

Date & Time:





1 of 4 Report No. T/20201002/2071

Police Station Of Origin: Jurong East N.P.C. 92 Boon Lay Way SINGAPORE 609962. Tel No. 1800-8989999

THE REST OF	THE PERSONNELLE	C ACCIDENT	Vide Report No.:	Station Diary No 63
Informati Name of I	's Partice	lars	Address: APT BLK 113 JURONG EAST SINGAPORE 600113	STREET 13 #03-410
ID Type / NRIC NO	D No.:)5J	Contact No.: Home/Office: Mobile: 90621089	
Nationality			Email:	
Sex: Female	Age:	Date of Birth: 29/01/1962	Type of Informant: Driver	Institution / School Name:
Race: Chinese			Language:	Institution / School Name.
Occupation SELF EM	on: PLOYED		Driving Licence Information: Class: 3	Date of Expiry:

Type of	Injury Others	Drink Drive:	Date/Time of Accident 01/10/2020 15:15	Type of Location: Straight Road
Accident		No	101/10/2020 10:10	
Location:				
PAN-ISLAND	EXPRESSWAY			
				a LD-and Limit
Alignot Street Control		Road Surface:		Road Speed Limit:
Weather: Orizzling		Wet		Road Speed Limit: Traffic Volume:
raffic Flow:		UPCACO PROBLEM SERVICE		
Prizzling		Wet		Traffic Volume:

Details of Ve	enicle invo		Model	Color	Condition	No of Passenge
Vehicle No.	Type	Make	Model	White	Slightly	0
GBC3446M	Van	NISSAN		AAliife	Damaged	
	The Paris of the		The second	Silver	Slightly	0
GBH4708A	Van	TOYOTA	1000000	On C	Damaged	Saka atama

The second secon	ehicle Insurance	Lanumana No.	Effective	Expiry Date
Vehicle No.	Insurance Company	Insurance No	Liiodavo	
venicle No.	MOUTON COMPANY	2070082584	Effective 13/06/2020	1 12/06/2021
GBH4708A	AIG ASIA PACIFIC INSURANCE PTE.	2070002304	70.30/2020	



T/20201002/2071

Report No T/20201002/2071

Police Station Of Origin: Jurong East N.P.C 92 Boon Lay Way SINGAPORE 609962 Tel No: 1800-8999999

CONTINUATION OF REPORT

Any Pedestrian	on Involved				
No. of Pedestria	ns Injured: NIL	Use of Pedestrian Crossing: NA			
Driver		1019		E	S1561005J
Name	NG ANG HUAY		ID No.		515610000
Related Vehicle	GBH4708A (Van)		Contac	t No.	90621089
Hospital/Clinic	HEARTLANDHEALTH		Class of Driving Licence Expiry	e &	Class: 3 Date of Expiry: NIL
Date Treatment	02/10/2020	Date Disc			1/2020
	ed Medical Leave 05	Degree o	f Injury	Sligh	The second second second
Driver				200	
Vame	NEO CHIN SOON		ID No.		S1254038H
Related Vehicle	NIL		Contac	ct No.	98988505
Hospital/Clinic	NIL		Class of Driving Licence Expiry	e &	Class: NIL Date of Expiry: NIL
Date Treatment	NIL	Date Disc		NIL	
	ted Medical Leave NIL	Degree o	f Injury	NIL	

Brief Details.

On 01.10.2020 at about 1518hrs, I was driving along PIE towards Changi after Kim Keat Exit, on lane 2. The road was wet and traffic was heavy. I noticed that the vehicle infront of me had started slowing down, hence I applied my brake and had came to a stop. Suddenly, I felt an impact at the rear of my van. I alighted from and vehicle to make a check, and discovered that a van bearing registration number 'GBC3446M' had collided into the rear of my van. According to the van's driver, he could not stopped in time and had collided on my vehicle.

My van's rear bumper was dented inwards and both the sides of the rear bumper was dislodged. The other van's front left bumper was dislodged slightly. We did not called for any ambulance as no one was injured. We had left the place after exchanging particulars and agreed to settle through insurance claim. However, I started feeling pain and strain on the back of my neck after I went home. I went to consult a doctor at Heart land Health Clinic on 02.10.2020 and was given 5 days of Outpatient Sick Leave.

I wish to state that I had in-built camera installed in my van facing the front however I am unable if the device is working. There is no in-built camera installed at the rear of my van.



Police Station Of Origin: Jurong East N.P.C 92 Boon Lay Way SINGAPORE 609952 Tel No: 1800-8999999



Report No. 1/20201002/2071

CONTINUATION OF REPORT



Report No. T/20201002/2071

Police Station Of Origin: Jurong East N.P.C 92 Boon Lay Way SINGAPORE 609962 Tel No: 1800-8999999

CONTINUATION OF REPORT

Sketch Plan		
Informant is not able	to provide sketch p	da

IMPORTANT: Please attach a copy of your vehicle's Insurance Certificate to this report. If you don't have the certificate with you now, please fax a copy to 65474885 stating the report number as reference.

Signature Of Officer Recording The Report: D7 Sgt 3 CATHERINE CHOY CHI CHING	Signature Of Informant:
Signature Of Interpreter: Not applicable	Date/Time: 02/10/2020 15:46

Classification Of Case:

Officer In Charge Of Case: TP / AEIT / SI ANG YI TING, STEPHANIE Contact No.: 65476414

ntiewiken Stamp	14 SN 34
	ATV:
SIGNAT	Une

SINGAPORE ACCIDENT STATEMENT

ACCIDENT DATE:	1/10/20 TIME: 1418 hry (hh:mr	n) 24 hrs Format
OCATION: 10/	E TOWARD CHARPI After Too payor	
SCATION: 101	6 TOWARD CHANGE THE PROJECT	
EHICLE NUMBER:	GB+ 4708A	
	Serene's Fashions	
	531049551 CONTACT: 9062 1089	
134-6-7	F 132.5	
AKE: IOO	your own insurance policy for repair to your vehicle?	
Ver If No Die Sol	lect: (/) Third Party () Reporting Only	
SURANCE COMPANY		
YPE OF POLICY ()COMPREHENSIVE ()THIRD PARTY ()TPFT	
OLICY NUMBER:	2007 0082584	
JEICT NOMBER	200 000 00 0	
AME INDIVIDE	A	SAME AS INSURED
AME DRIVER: A	g Ang Huay	
DIG / TIME O /	1561005 D CONTACT: 90621089	
	1561005 CONTACT: 90621089	
RIVING PASS DATE:	30 68 1983	
	NDOOR () OUTDOOR	
Committee of the commit	MALE () FEMALE	
MAIL ADDRESS:) NO EMAIL
	RIE 113 Traging East , \$ 13	
DDRESS OF DRIVER:	Blk 113 Juane East \$ 15 # 05-410 S(600113)	
Number Of Passenger	r Include Driver: Driver Only	
(* 1.)	ee of the Insured's Company? (/) YES () NO	
Vas driver an employe	f The Driver With The Insured	
) Owner ():	Spouse ()Friend ()Relative ()Children ()Sibling	()Others
	Any Other Vehicle?: () Yes () No	
f Voc Vahiele Registra	ation Number Of Driver's Own Vehicle:	
neurance Company Of	f Driver's Own Vehicle	
Weather Conditions:		
Road Surface :	() Dry () Wet () Other	
Was Any Foreign Veh	hicle Involved In This Accident? () YES () NO	
Was Anybody Injured	d In The Accident? () YES () NO	
If YES, Injured detail		
	- 1 - 1 - 1 - 1 - 1 - 1 - 1 - 1 - 1 - 1	
Convey By Ambulanc	ce: () YES (, _) NO	
Was There Any Video	o Capture By Car Camera? () YES () NO	Descrip
Was There Accident	Reported To The Police? () YES () NO If Yes Attach Poli	ce Report
Police Report Number	er (if any) T 20201002 20)	Contact
Details Of 3rd Party	Name/NRIC No.of Paxs (incl'driver)	Contact
Veh B GBC 34	444M ()/Not Sure ()	
Veh C	()/ Not Sure ()	
Veh D	() / Not Sure () () / Not Sure ()	
Veh E	() / Not Sure ()	
Veh F) / Not sure ()	



CERTIFICATE OF INSURANCE

COMMERCIAL AUTOPLAN COMMERCIAL VEHICLE

Name of Policyholder Period of Insurance

: SERENE'S FASHIONS

: 13 Jun 2020 To 12 Jun 2021

: 1KD2805002 : JTFHT02P900242989 Vehicle No.

: GBH4708A : 2070082584

Policy No. Endorsement No.

Issued Date

: 04 Jun 2020

ABOUT THE COVER

Make/Model

Engine No.

Chassis No.

: TOYOTA HIACE 1.2 fon [Van]

Engine Capacity/Tonnage 1.12 Tonnage

Sum Insured Market Value

First Year of Registration : 2018

Driver Restriction

- NA

Off Peak Car : No

Insuring with COE/PARF Yes

Person or Classes of Persons Entitled to Drive*

at Any person who is deving an the Policynorder's index or with their permission.

It This Policy will indexney the Policyholder or any authorised dover only if highlig made the specified age condition.

You have to pay an addednal sum of \$3,000 as. "Young and/or traspersmost Driver Excess" ("YIDR") if You are or Your Authorised Driver (named or unnamed) is under the age of 23 and/or rule less

Age Condition

: All Age Condition

Limitation as to use*

If the in commotion with the Policyholder's business.

2) Use for the carriage of plastenger cother than for his or neveral in committion with the Policyholder's business.

3) Use for the carriage of plastenger cother than for his or neveral in committee with the Policyholder's business.

3) Use for the carriage of plastenger of plastenger of the Policy does not cover a) use for him in reverse above plants. Shortly proceedings of plastenger or speed history and by use which are reverse above plants. Shortly become proceeding the cover of the plants of the

* Circlations rendered Hoperubive by Section 6 of the Minist Vehicles (Third Party Risks and Compensation) Art (Cop. 189), Section 95 of the Road Transport Apt, 1987 (Miskyskii) and Road Transport (American Apt 2019, are not to be included under those hoadings.)

EXCESS

Section 1 Fire - 50 Own Daniage - 3850 Trian - 50 Fixed Cover - 50

Properly Damage - 50 Windscreen : 2100

Named Driver and Excess sweet application

APPROVED REPORTING CENTRES/AUTHORISED REPAIRERS (FOR CLAIMS RELATED REPAIRS)

Any accident reparts to the Vehicle carried causes not at the reparter of Year charce (enters specifically exchange by the)
For Approved Reporting Control Additions of Reporters, please beneathour 24-hour accident emergency notine at +65 0338 (200: Alternatively, yeurnay refer to AIC website www.nig.sg or AIC 5D;
Mobile Appr Simply Search and download "AIC SIC" from it under or Copyre Play.

IMPORTANT NOTES

Hire Purchase Company/Employer's Loan: Hitachi Capital Asia Pacific Pte Ltd

We havely certly that the policy to which this Certificate of Insurance retired is issued in accordance with the provisions of the Motor Vehicles (Third Party Risks and Compensation) Act (Cop. 189), Part IV or the Rose Transport Act, 1987 (Madaysia), Road Transport (Amendment) Act 2019 and Motor Vehicles (Third Party Risks) Risks, 1999 (Madaysia).

0501295000

INSURE LINK PTE LTD

2 KALLANG AVE #08-16 CT HUB

SINGAPORE 339407

Underwritten by AIG Axia Pacific Insurance Pte. Ltd.

AIG Asia Pacific Insurance Pte. Ltd.

This computer generated document does not require a signature.

Noti Sea Singun Avig